

Pachet Materiale Diverse

I.D.: 57456731

Data publicarii 27.05.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.340,28 RON - 4.340,28 RON

Descriere: 1 PRIZA SIMPLA ST SEDNA BUC 120.000 13.9496 1 673.95 318.05 2 RAMA DUBLA SEDNA BUC 50.000 13.4454 672.27 127.73 3 RAMA SIMPLA SEDNA BUC 60.000 5.2102 312.61 59.39 4 COMUTATOR ST SEDNA BUC 8.000 15.9663 127.73 24.27 5 PRIZA DUBLA ST SEDNA BUC 1.000 21.3400 21.34 4.06 6 RAMA 3 POSTURI BUC 1.000 13.8700 13.87 2.63 7 RAMA 4 POSTIURI SEDNA BUC 1.000 19.7500 19.75 3.75 8 INTRERUPATOR ST SEDNA BUC 30.000 14.0337 421.01 79.99 9 HOLSURUB 3.5X16 BUC 133.000 0.0336 4.47 0.85 10 SIR CLEME 6 BUC 36.000 0.6722 24.20 4.60 11 SIR CLEME 4 BUC 96.000 0.6302 60.50 11.50 12 SET DIBLU +HOLSURUB SET 15.000 1.8067 27.10 5.15 13 CABLU MYF 2.5 BUC 300.000 1.5126 453.78 86.22 14 HOLSURUB 3.5X18 BUC 215.000 0.0420 9.03 1.72 15 PRIZA DUBLA PT CU CAPAC SEDNA BUC 8.000 20.7563 166.05 31.55 16 DOZA RAM ST BUC 10.000 3.6300 36.30 6.90 17 DOZA AP INSERABILE BUC 40.000 1.0084 40.34 7.66 18 TUB FLEX GWS BUC 100.000 1.1765 117.65 22.35 19 COT PVC 32*90 BUC 7.000 1.7643 12.35 2.35 20 RAMNIFICATIE 32*45*32 BUC 3.000 2.6067 7.82 1.48 21 BRATARI 3/4 BUC 2.000 2.6900 5.38 1.02 22 FUIOR CANEPA BUC 6.000 2.8567 17.14 3.26 23 COT PPR 25 3/4 FE BUC 1.000 6.2200 6.22 1.18 24 RED PPR 25-20 BUC 1.000 1.0100 1.01 0.19 25 TEU PPR 20 VERDE BUC 3.000 6.2200 18.66 3.54 26 TEAVA PPR 20 ML 12.000 4.2017 50.42 9.58 27 COT PVC 50-45 BUC 6.000 2.1010 12.61 2.39 28 COT PVC 50-87 BUC 4.000 2.2700 9.08 1.72 29 DOP PVC 32 BUC 2.000 1.5950 3.19 0.61 30 DOP PVC 50 BUC 2.000 1.5950 3.19 0.61 31 SIFON PARDOSEAL